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Engineered Storage Products Company

Glass Tanks with a Heart of Steel™
Tanks & Domes

Visit www.aquastore.com 
to find a dealer nearest you.

Tank 
Capacity

Typical Size
Diameter x Height

Aquastore Tank Pedestal

Inside
Diameter

Overflow
Height

24’  Up to 200’

30’  Up to 200’

36’  Up to 200’

40’  Up to 200’

45’  Up to 200’

50’  Up to 200’

55’  Up to 200’

150,000

200,000

300,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

28’ x 33’

31’ x 33’

39’ x 33’

50’ x 33’

59’ x 38’

62’ x 47’

67’ x 56’

The Aquastore “CET Package” –
A turn-key project plan for your installation.
The “CET Package” from Aquastore is a plan drawn up between you and your Authorized 

Aquastore Dealer that covers everything needed to complete a composite elevated tank 

application. The pedestal, the installation of inlet and outlet piping, manway entrances and 

the top cap/walkway are all customized to fit the preparations laid out in the “CET Package.” 

After a package is agreed upon, the dealer will walk you through each step of the construction 

process to make sure each component of the project is built to the original plan.

Tank variety with Aquastore
you won’t find anywhere else.
With tank capacities ranging from 50,000 to over 1,000,000 

gallons, your Authorized Aquastore Dealer will fit you with the 

proper system to meet the potable water needs of your 

community. Visit www.Aquastore.com to request a quote and 

get in contact with a dealer in your area.
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